First Name

Hazley
Cael
Tylee
Rhen

Rori
TRUE
Rio
Norah
Emmee
Jaelynn
Haze
Kayzlee

Last Name

Callaway
Edwards
Edwards
Robinson
Kissack
Smith
Robinson
Smith
Petty
White
Wilbanks
lllies

PeeWee Barrel Racing

Time
25.531+
30.455
44.650
63.241 A
73.622 A
79.319A
81.663 A
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Prize Money
$38.40
$28.80
$19.20
$9.60

Points
10
9
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First Name
Hazley
Cael
Kinsley
Haze
Cedar
Roscoe
Jaelynn
TRUE
JD
Norah
Corralynn (Corra)
Rori
Vivian
Bexlee
Tylee
Blake
Bailey
Slone

Last Name
Callaway
Edwards

Curtis
Wilbanks
Scantling
Ellenson

White

Smith
Scantling

Smith
Buchholz

Kissack
Zellitti
Bauder
Edwards
Hieb

Wood

Edwards

PeeWee Barrel Racing

Time
25.582 +
37.291
44 .562
44 .845
45.050
60.859
62.347
77.329
46.762 A
51.916 A
60.401 A
67.666 A
75.690 A
77.740 A
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$57.60
$43.20
$28.80
$14.40

Points
10

©

= N W b O O N



PeeWee Barrel Racing

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
EvalLynn Sessions 27.826 1st $51.20 10
Hazley Callaway 30.833 2nd $38.40 9
Cael Edwards 31.213 3rd $25.60 8
Jaelynn White 39.608 4th $12.80 7
Kinsley Curtis 48.494 5th 6
Haze Wilbanks 54.468 6th 5
Kash Myers 32.002 A 7th 4
Slone Edwards 56.051 A 8th 3
Tylee Edwards 58.910 A 9th 2
Norah Smith 63.540 A 10th 1
TRUE Smith 65.141 A
Rori Kissack 66.294 A
Vivian Zellitti 70.10A
Adiline Brady 75139 A
Corralynn (Corra) Buchholz 76.474 A
Bexlee Bauder 83.780 A

Juliana Brady 92.770 A



First Name
EvalLynn
Cael
Haze
Jaelynn
TRUE
Corralynn
Taltyn
Kash
Adaline
Bexlee
Tylee
Slone
Juliana
Berkley
Norah

Last Name
Sessions
Edwards
Wilbanks

White
Smith
Buchholz
Jeffers
Myers
Brady
Bauder
Edwards
Edwards
Brady
Kerns
Smith

PeeWee Barrel Racing

Time
30.533
32.143
43.654
52.898

71.228 A
52.924 A
54.811 A
55.947 A
75.392 A
80.131A
80.502 A
81.140 A
82.170A
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Points
10

©
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Prize Money
$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00



First Name
Hazley
Kinsley

Cael
Cedar
Haze
Tylee
Colby
JD
Norah
Roscoe
TRUE
Lexi
Berkley
EvalLynn
Jaelynn
Kash

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Edwards
Scantling
Wilbanks
Edwards
Miller
Scantling
Smith
Ellenson
Smith
Bauder
Kerns
Sessions
White
Myers

PeeWee Barrel Racing

Time
18.294
28.737
29.638
38.260
39.178
48.936
53.321

40.134 A
48.981 A
52.236 A
77.205A
85.429 A
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$51.20
$38.40
$25.60
$12.80

Points
10
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PeeWee Barrel Racing Points

Last Name First Name Total Points
Hazley Callaway 48
Cael Edwards 42
Kinsley Curtis 29
Haze Wilbanks 23
EvalLynn Sessions 20
Jaelynn White 18
Tylee Edwards 16
TRUE Smith 8
Cedar Scantling 7
Kash Myers 7
Rhen Robinson 7
Cedar Scantling 6
Rori Kissack 6
Roscoe Ellenson 6
JD Scantling 5
Slone Edwards 5
Colby Miller 4
Norah Smith 4
Rio Robinson 4
Vivian Zellitti 4

First Name
Rio
Kash
Rhen
Roscoe
JD
Cedar
Kinsley

Last Name

Robinson
Myers
Robinson
Ellenson
Scantling
Scantling
Curtis

Rodeos Attended

1
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First Name
Hazley
Colby

Rori
Cael
Tylee

PeeWee Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Callaway 30.502 1st $20.00
Miller 48.545 2nd $12.00
Kissack 78.616 A 3rd $8.00
Edwards NT
Edwards NT

Points
10



First Name
Hazley
Kinsley
Cedar

Corralynn (Corra)
Rori
Roscoe
Vivian
Tylee
Bailey
Cael
Blake
Slone
Haze

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Scantling
Buchholz
Kissack
Ellenson
Zellitti
Edwards
Wood
Edwards
Hieb
Edwards
Wilbanks

PeeWee Pole Bending

Time
29.193
45.982
53.810

70.194 A
77.731A
82.026 A
92.369 A
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Prize Money
$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00

Points
10
9
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First Name
Hazley
Cael
Kinsley
Colby
Haze
Tylee
Corralynn (Corra)
Juliana
Vivian
Kash
Rori

Slone

PeeWee Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Callaway 32.642 1st $38.40
Edwards 44797 2nd $28.80

Curtis 55.084 3rd $19.20
Miller A 56.027 4th $9.60
Wilbanks 62.501 5th
Edwards 80.779 6th
Buchholz 83.622 7th
Brady 114.716 A 8th
Zellitti 125.767 A 9th
Myers 51.553 A 10th
Kissack 76.693 A
Edwards 95.322 A

Points
10
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PeeWee Pole Bending

First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money

Cael Edwards 40.464 1st 10 $36.00

Colby Miller 62.345 2nd 9 $21.60

Haze Wilbanks 65.757 3rd 8 $14.40
Juliana Brady 100.648 A 4th 7
Kash Myers 54795 A 5th 6
Slone Edwards 73.333 A 6th 5
Taltyn Jeffers 76.203 A 7th 4
Tylee Edwards 95.858 A 8th 3
Corralynn (Corra) Buchholz NT 9th 2



First Name

Hazley
Kinsley
Tylee
Cael
Roscoe
Colby
Kash
Cedar
Haze

Last Name

Callaway
Curtis
Edwards
Edwards
Ellenson
Miller
Myers
Scantling
Wilbanks

PeeWee Pole Bending

Place

Time
31.596
46.260
54.930
65.820
81.569

59.077 A
62.386 A
NT
NT

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Prize Money
$36.00
$21.60
$14.40

Points
10
9
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PeeWee Poles Bending Points

Last Name First Name Total Points

Hazley
Cael
Kinsley
Colby
Tylee
Haze
Rori
Corralynn (Corra)
Kash
Roscoe
Cedar
Colby
Juliana
Vivian
Colby
Slone
Taltyn
Juliana

Callaway
Edwards
Curtis
Miller
Edwards
Wilbanks
Kissack
Buchholz
Myers
Ellenson
Scantling
Miller A
Brady
Zellitti
Miller
Edwards
Jeffers
Brady

40
26
26
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First Name
Kinsley
Kash
Roscoe
Juliana
Taltyn
Juliana
Corralynn (Corra)

Last Name
Curtis
Myers

Ellenson
Brady
Jeffers
Brady
Buchholz

Rodeos Attended
3
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First Name
Hazley
Colby

Cael
Rori
Tylee
Vivian

Last Name
Callaway
Miller
Edwards
Kissack
Edwards
Zellitti

PeeWee Ribbon Pull

Time
13.06
14.00
14.06
27.99A
29.66 A
31.16 A

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4th
6th

Prize Money
$20.16
$13.44

Points
10
9
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First Name
Hazley
Cael
Kinsley
JD
Haze
Cedar
Slone
Vivian
Rori
Tylee
Corralynn (Corra)
Bailey

Last Name
Callaway
Edwards

Curtis
Scantling
Wilbanks
Scantling
Edwards

Zellitti

Kissack
Edwards
Buchholz
Wood

PeeWee Ribbon Pull

Time
11.39
11.94
14.45
20.12
22.09
22.41
18.33A
20.29 A
21.71A
22.03A
29.11A
60.23 A

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$33.60
$20.16
$13.44

Points
10
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First Name
Hazley
Kinsley

Cael

Kash

Tylee
Juliana
Colby

Corralynn (Corra)

Slone
Vivian

Rori

Haze

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Edwards
Myers
Edwards
Brady
Miller A
Buchholz
Edwards
Zellitti
Kissack
Wilbanks

PeeWee Ribbon Pull

Time

11.91

19.22

22.29
18.71A
18.76 A
21.34 A
22.76 A
22.93A
2443 A
28.10A
31.00 A
58.56 A

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$33.60
$20.16
$13.44

Points
10
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First Name
Cael
Colby
Haze
Juliana
Kash
Slone
Corralynn
Vivian
Tylee

Last Name
Edwards
Miller
Wilbanks
Brady
Myers
Edwards
Buchholz
Zellitti
Edwards

Time
15.48
18.46
31.15
16.87 A
17.22 A
19.73A
21.39A
23.04 A
39.07 A

PeeWee Ribbon Pull
Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Points
10
9
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Prize Money
$25.20
$15.12
$10.08



First Name
Hazley
Kinsley
Cedar

Haze
Cael
JD
Colby
Tylee
Kash
Slone

Vivian

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Scantling
Wilbanks
Edwards
Scantling
Miller
Edwards
Myers
Edwards
Zellitti

PeeWee Ribbon Pull

Time
11.69
13.43
16.02
17.06
17.10
20.70
23.24
15.17 A
1517 A
21.50 A
24.02 A

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$30.80
$18.48
$12.32

Points
10
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PeeWee Ribbon Pull Points

Last Name First Name Total Points
Cael Edwards 41
Hazley Callaway 40
Colby Miller A 26
Kinsley Curtis 26
Haze Wilbanks 21
Tylee Edwards 18
Kash Myers 15
JD Scantling 12
Juliana Brady 12
Slone Edwards 12
Rori Kissack 9
Cedar Scantling 8
Vivian Zellitti 8
Corralynn (Corra) Buchholz 7
Cedar Scantling 5
Vivian Zellitti 4

First Name Last Name Rodeos Attended

Kash Myers
JD Scantling
Cedar Scantling

Corralynn (Corra)  Buchholz
Kinsley Curtis

2
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PeeWee Dummy Roping
First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Colby Miller NT
Hazley Callaway NT



First Name
Hazley
Anabelle
Kinsley
JD

Last Name
Callaway
Anderson

Curtis
Scantling

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Time Place Prize Money
5.53 1st $19.20
6.82 2nd $12.80
9.12 3rd

NT

Points



First Name
Hazley
Anabelle
Kinsley
Colby

Last Name
Callaway
Anderson

Curtis
Miller A

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Time Place Prize Money
7.25 1st $32.00
NT
NT
NT

Points
10



PeeWee Dummy Roping
First Name Last Name Time Place Points Prize Money
Anabelle Anderson NT
Colby Miller NT



First Name
Colby
Hazley

Cael
Kinsley

Last Name
Miller
Callaway
Edwards
Curtis

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Time Place Prize Money
3.37 1st $32.00
NT
NT
NT

Points
10



PeeWee Dummy Roping Points

1 Hazley Callaway 20
2 Colby Miller 10
3 Anabelle Anderson 9
4 Kinsley Curtis 8

First Name
Anabelle
Kinsley

Last Name
Anderson
Curtis

Rodeos Attended
3
3



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money Points
Hazley A Callaway Colby Miller A 7.49 1st $16.00/Person 10
Colby A Miller Hazley Callaway A NT



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money
1 Anabelle Anderson Hazley Callaway NT
2 Anabelle Anderson Haze Wilbanks NT



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Colby Miller A Hazley Callaway NT
2 Hazley Callaway Colby Miller NT



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Points Prize Money
1 Colby Miller Haze Wilbanks NT
2 Haze Willbanks Colby Miller NT



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Colby Miller Hazley Callaway 1115 + 1st $16.00/Man 10
2 Hazley Callaway Colby Miller NT



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping Header Points

# Last Name First Name Total Points

1 Colby Miller 10
2 Hazley Callaway 10

First Name Last Name Rodeos Attended
Anabelle Anderson 3



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping Heeler Points
# Last Name First Name Total Points First Name Last Name Rodeos Attended
1 Hazley Callaway 10 Anabelle Anderson 3

2 Miller Colby 10



