PeeWee Barrel Racing									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Hazley	Callaway	25.531+	1st	\$38.40	10				
Cael	Edwards	30.455	2nd	\$28.80	9				
Tylee	Edwards	44.650	3rd	\$19.20	8				
Rhen	Robinson	63.241 A	4th	\$9.60	7				
Rori	Kissack	73.622 A	5th		6				
TRUE	Smith	79.319 A	6th		5				
Rio	Robinson	81.663 A	7th		4				
Norah	Smith	NT							
Emmee	Petty	NT							
Jaelynn	White	NT							
Haze	Wilbanks	NT							
Kayzlee	Illies	NT							

PeeWee Barrel Racing									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Hazley	Callaway	25.582 +	1st	\$57.60	10				
Cael	Edwards	37.291	2nd	\$43.20	9				
Kinsley	Curtis	44.562	3rd	\$28.80	8				
Haze	Wilbanks	44.845	4th	\$14.40	7				
Cedar	Scantling	45.050	5th		6				
Roscoe	Ellenson	60.859	6th		5				
Jaelynn	White	62.347	7th		4				
TRUE	Smith	77.329	8th		3				
JD	Scantling	46.762 A	9th		2				
Norah	Smith	51.916 A	10th		1				
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	60.401 A							
Rori	Kissack	67.666 A							
Vivian	Zellitti	75.690 A							
Bexlee	Bauder	77.740 A							
Tylee	Edwards	NT							
Blake	Hieb	NT							
Bailey	Wood	NT							
Slone	Edwards	NT							

	Ped	eWee Barrel R	acing		
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
EvaLynn	Sessions	27.826	1st	\$51.20	10
Hazley	Callaway	30.833	2nd	\$38.40	9
Cael	Edwards	31.213	3rd	\$25.60	8
Jaelynn	White	39.608	4th	\$12.80	7
Kinsley	Curtis	48.494	5th		6
Haze	Wilbanks	54.468	6th		5
Kash	Myers	32.002 A	7th		4
Slone	Edwards	56.051 A	8th		3
Tylee	Edwards	58.910 A	9th		2
Norah	Smith	63.540 A	10th		1
TRUE	Smith	65.141 A			
Rori	Kissack	66.294 A			
Vivian	Zellitti	70.10 A			
Adiline	Brady	75.139 A			
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	76.474 A			
Bexlee	Bauder	83.780 A			
Juliana	Brady	92.770 A			

		PeeV	Vee Barrel Ra	cing		
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money	
EvaLynn	Sessions	30.533	1st	10	\$48.00	
Cael	Edwards	32.143	2nd	9	\$36.00	
Haze	Wilbanks	43.654	3rd	8	\$24.00	
Jaelynn	White	52.898	4th	7	\$12.00	
TRUE	Smith	71.228 A	5th	6		
Corralynn	Buchholz	52.924 A	6th	5		
Taltyn	Jeffers	54.811 A	7th	4		
Kash	Myers	55.947 A	8th	3		
Adaline	Brady	75.392 A	9th	2		
Bexlee	Bauder	80.131 A	10th	1		
Tylee	Edwards	80.502 A				
Slone	Edwards	81.140 A				
Juliana	Brady	82.170 A				
Berkley	Kerns	NT				
Norah	Smith	NT				

		PeeWee Bai	rrel Racing		
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
Hazley	Callaway	18.294	1st	\$51.20	10
Kinsley	Curtis	28.737	2nd	\$38.40	9
Cael	Edwards	29.638	3rd	\$25.60	8
Cedar	Scantling	38.260	4th	\$12.80	7
Haze	Wilbanks	39.178	5th		6
Tylee	Edwards	48.936	6th		5
Colby	Miller	53.321	7th		4
JD	Scantling	40.134 A	8th		3
Norah	Smith	48.981 A	9th		2
Roscoe	Ellenson	52.236 A	10th		1
TRUE	Smith	77.205 A			
Lexi	Bauder	85.429 A			
Berkley	Kerns	NT			
EvaLynn	Sessions	NT			
Jaelynn	White	NT			
Kash	Myers	NT			

	PeeWee Barre	I Racing Point	ts					
#	Last Name	First Name	Total Points			First Name	Last Name	Rodeos Attended
1	Hazley	Callaway	48			Rio	Robinson	1
2	Cael	Edwards	42			Kash	Myers	2
3	Kinsley	Curtis	29			Rhen	Robinson	1
4	Haze	Wilbanks	23			Roscoe	Ellenson	3
5	EvaLynn	Sessions	20			JD	Scantling	2
6	Jaelynn	White	18			Cedar	Scantling	2
7	Tylee	Edwards	16			Kinsley	Curtis	3
8	TRUE	Smith	8					
9	Cedar	Scantling	7					
10	Kash	Myers	7					
11	Rhen	Robinson	7					
12	Cedar	Scantling	6					
13	Rori	Kissack	6					
14	Roscoe	Ellenson	6					
15	JD	Scantling	5					
16	Slone	Edwards	5					
17	Colby	Miller	4					
18	Norah	Smith	4					
19	Rio	Robinson	4					
20	Vivian	Zellitti	4					

	PeeWee Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
Hazley	Callaway	30.502	1st	\$20.00	10					
Colby	Miller	48.545	2nd	\$12.00	9					
Rori	Kissack	78.616 A	3rd	\$8.00	8					
Cael	Edwards	NT								
Tylee	Edwards	NT								

	Pe	eWee Pole Be	nding		
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
Hazley	Callaway	29.193	1st	\$48.00	10
Kinsley	Curtis	45.982	2nd	\$36.00	9
Cedar	Scantling	53.810	3rd	\$24.00	8
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	70.194 A	4th	\$12.00	7
Rori	Kissack	77.731 A	5th		6
Roscoe	Ellenson	82.026 A	6th		5
Vivian	Zellitti	92.369 A	7th		4
Tylee	Edwards	NT			
Bailey	Wood	NT			
Cael	Edwards	NT			
Blake	Hieb	NT			
Slone	Edwards	NT			
Haze	Wilbanks	NT			

PeeWee Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Hazley	Callaway	32.642	1st	\$38.40	10				
Cael	Edwards	44.797	2nd	\$28.80	9				
Kinsley	Curtis	55.084	3rd	\$19.20	8				
Colby	Miller A	56.027	4th	\$9.60	7				
Haze	Wilbanks	62.501	5th		6				
Tylee	Edwards	80.779	6th		5				
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	83.622	7th		4				
Juliana	Brady	114.716 A	8th		3				
Vivian	Zellitti	125.767 A	9th		2				
Kash	Myers	51.553 A	10th		1				
Rori	Kissack	76.693 A							
Slone	Edwards	95.322 A							

	PeeWee Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money					
Cael	Edwards	40.464	1st	10	\$36.00					
Colby	Miller	62.345	2nd	9	\$21.60					
Haze	Wilbanks	65.757	3rd	8	\$14.40					
Juliana	Brady	100.648 A	4th	7						
Kash	Myers	54.795 A	5th	6						
Slone	Edwards	73.333 A	6th	5						
Taltyn	Jeffers	76.203 A	7th	4						
Tylee	Edwards	95.858 A	8th	3						
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	NT	9th	2						

PeeWee Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Hazley	Callaway	31.596	1st	\$36.00	10				
Kinsley	Curtis	46.260	2nd	\$21.60	9				
Tylee	Edwards	54.930	3rd	\$14.40	8				
Cael	Edwards	65.820	4th		7				
Roscoe	Ellenson	81.569	5th		6				
Colby	Miller	59.077 A	6th		5				
Kash	Myers	62.386 A	7th		4				
Cedar	Scantling	NT							
Haze	Wilbanks	NT							

	PeeWee Poles E	Bending Point	s					
#	Last Name	First Name	Total Points			First Name	Last Name	Rodeos Attended
1	Hazley	Callaway	40			Kinsley	Curtis	3
2	Cael	Edwards	26			Kash	Myers	2
3	Kinsley	Curtis	26			Roscoe	Ellenson	3
4	Colby	Miller	18			Juliana	Brady	1
5	Tylee	Edwards	16			Taltyn	Jeffers	1
6	Haze	Wilbanks	14			Juliana	Brady	1
7	Rori	Kissack	14			Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	3
8	Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	13					
9	Kash	Myers	11					
10	Roscoe	Ellenson	11					
11	Cedar	Scantling	8					
12	Colby	Miller A	7					
13	Juliana	Brady	7					
14	Vivian	Zellitti	6					
15	Colby	Miller	5					
16	Slone	Edwards	5					
17	Taltyn	Jeffers	4					
18	Juliana	Brady	3					

PeeWee Ribbon Pull									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Hazley	Callaway	13.06	1st	\$20.16	10				
Colby	Miller	14.00	2nd	\$13.44	9				
Cael	Edwards	14.06	3rd		8				
Rori	Kissack	27.99 A	5th		7				
Tylee	Edwards	29.66 A	4th		6				
Vivian	Zellitti	31.16 A	6th		5				

PeeWee Ribbon Pull									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Hazley	Callaway	11.39	1st	\$33.60	10				
Cael	Edwards	11.94	2nd	\$20.16	9				
Kinsley	Curtis	14.45	3rd	\$13.44	8				
JD	Scantling	20.12	4th		7				
Haze	Wilbanks	22.09	5th		6				
Cedar	Scantling	22.41	6th		5				
Slone	Edwards	18.33 A	7th		4				
Vivian	Zellitti	20.29 A	8th		3				
Rori	Kissack	21.71 A	9th		2				
Tylee	Edwards	22.03 A	10th		1				
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	29.11 A							
Bailey	Wood	60.23 A							

		PeeWee Ri	bbon Pull		
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
Hazley	Callaway	11.91	1st	\$33.60	10
Kinsley	Curtis	19.22	2nd	\$20.16	9
Cael	Edwards	22.29	3rd	\$13.44	8
Kash	Myers	18.71 A	4th		7
Tylee	Edwards	18.76 A	4th		6
Juliana	Brady	21.34 A	6th		5
Colby	Miller A	22.76 A	7th		4
Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	22.93 A	8th		3
Slone	Edwards	24.43 A	9th		2
Vivian	Zellitti	28.10 A	10th		1
Rori	Kissack	31.00 A			
Haze	Wilbanks	58.56 A			

	PeeWee Ribbon Pull									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money					
Cael	Edwards	15.48	1st	10	\$25.20					
Colby	Miller	18.46	2nd	9	\$15.12					
Haze	Wilbanks	31.15	3rd	8	\$10.08					
Juliana	Brady	16.87 A	4th	7						
Kash	Myers	17.22 A	6th	6						
Slone	Edwards	19.73 A	7th	5						
Corralynn	Buchholz	21.39 A	8th	4						
Vivian	Zellitti	23.04 A	9th	3						
Tylee	Edwards	39.07 A	10th	2						

		PeeWee R	ibbon Pull			
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points	
Hazley	Callaway	11.69	1st	\$30.80	10	
Kinsley	Curtis	13.43	2nd	\$18.48	9	
Cedar	Scantling	16.02	3rd	\$12.32	8	
Haze Wilbanks		17.06	4th		7	
Cael	Edwards	17.10	5th		6	
JD	Scantling	20.70	6th		5	
Colby	Miller	23.24	7th		4	
Tylee	Edwards	15.17 A	8th		3	
Kash	Myers	15.17 A	9th		2	
Slone	Edwards	21.50 A	10th		1	
Vivian	Zellitti	24.02 A				

	PeeWee Ribbo	on Pull Points						
#	Last Name	First Name	Total Points			First Name	Last Name	Rodeos Attende
1	Cael	Edwards	41			Kash	Myers	2
2	Hazley	Callaway	40			JD	Scantling	2
3	Colby	Miller A	26			Cedar	Scantling	2
4	Kinsley	Curtis	26			Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	3
5	Haze	Wilbanks	21			Kinsley	Curtis	3
6	Tylee	Edwards	18					
7	Kash	Myers	15					
8	JD	Scantling	12					
9	Juliana	Brady	12					
10	Slone	Edwards	12					
11	Rori	Kissack	9					
12	Cedar	Scantling	8					
13	Vivian	Zellitti	8					
14	Corralynn (Corra)	Buchholz	7					
15	Cedar	Scantling	5					
16	Vivian	Zellitti	4					

	PeeWee Dummy Roping								
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Colby	Miller	NT							
Hazley	Callaway	NT							

	PeeWee Dummy Roping									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
Hazley	Callaway	5.53	1st	\$19.20	10					
Anabelle	Anderson	6.82	2nd	\$12.80	9					
Kinsley	Curtis	9.12	3rd		8					
JD	Scantling	NT								

	PeeWee Dummy Roping									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
Hazley	Callaway	7.25	1st	\$32.00	10					
Anabelle	Anderson	NT								
Kinsley	Curtis	NT								
Colby	Miller A	NT								

	PeeWee Dummy Roping									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Points	Prize Money					
Anabelle	Anderson	NT								
Colby Miller NT										

	PeeWee Dummy Roping									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
Colby	Miller	3.37	1st	\$32.00	10					
Hazley	Callaway	NT								
Cael	Edwards	NT								
Kinsley	Curtis	NT								

	PeeWee Dummy Roping Points		PeeWee Dummy Roping Points		PeeWee Dummy Roping Points						
#	Last Name	First Name	Total Points			First Name	Last Name	Rodeos Attended			
1	Hazley	Callaway	20			Anabelle	Anderson	3			
2	Colby	Miller	10			Kinsley	Curtis	3			
3	Anabelle	Anderson	9								
4	Kinsley	Curtis	8								

PeeWee Dummy Team Roping										
First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money Poi										
Hazley A	Callaway	Colby Miller A	7.49	1st	\$16.00/Person	10				
Colby A	Miller	Hazley Callaway A	NT							

PeeWee Dummy Team Roping										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner	Time	Place	Prize Money				
1	Anabelle	Anderson	Hazley Callaway	NT						
2	Anabelle	Anderson	Haze Wilbanks	NT						

	PeeWee Dummy Team Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points			
1	Colby	Miller A	Hazley Callaway	NT						
2	Hazley	Callaway	Colby Miller	NT						

	PeeWee Dummy Team Roping										
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Points Prize Money											
1	Colby	Miller	Haze Wilbanks	NT							
2	Haze	Willbanks	Colby Miller	NT							

PeeWee Dummy Team Roping										
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Time		Place	Prize Money	Points			
1	Colby	Miller	Hazley Callaway	11.15 +	1st	\$16.00/Man	10			
2	Hazley	Callaway	Colby Miller	NT						

PeeW	PeeWee Dummy Team Roping Header Points						
#	Last Name	First Name	Total Points		First Name	Last Name	Rodeos Attended
1	Colby	Miller	10		Anabelle	Anderson	3
2	Hazley	Callaway	10				

PeeW	PeeWee Dummy Team Roping Heeler Points						
#	Last Name	First Name	Total Points		First Name	Last Name	Rodeos Attended
1	Hazley	Callaway	10		Anabelle	Anderson	3
2	Miller	Colby	10				